High Power RF Attenuators
-1-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China (PC: 362000) ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735 ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059 ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
Revision 07-2024
Surface Mount Attenuators
Electrical Features
 Input Impedance: 50Ω

View
General Specifications and Dimensions
Part Number
Power
Rating
(W)
Atten.
Value
(dB)
Freq.
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max.)
Dimensions (mm) Outline
DrawingL W T WA WB LA LB
SA10N-20-337A 10 20 DC-3 1.35 :1 5.0 2.5 1.0 2.3 2.3 0.2 0.2 Figure A
SA10N-XX-601A 10 1-30 DC-5 1.25 :1 5.0 2.5 0.635 0.7 0.78 1.0 0.7 Figure A
SA20N-30-313A 20 30 DC-4 1.25 :1 5.0 2.5 0.76 0.70 0.78 1.0 0.7 Figure A
SA60N-30-301A 60 30 DC-3 1.35 :1 6.35 6.35 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.0 1.0 Figure A
SA100N-20-513A 100 20 DC-4 1.30 :1 5.7 8.9 1.0 1.2 1.2 1.0 1.0 Figure A
SA100N-30-523A 100 30 DC-4 1.25 :1 5.7 8.9 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 Figure A
SA100N-20-502B 100 20 DC-3 1.20 :1 5.7 8.9 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 Figure B
SA100N-30-501B 100 30 DC-3 1.20 :1 5.7 8.9 1.0 1.2 1.2 1.0 1.0 Figure B
SA150N-20-327B 150 20 DC-3 1.25 :1 6.35 9.5 1.0 1.4 1.40 1.0 1.0 Figure B
SA150N-30-371B 150 30 DC-1 1.25 :1 6.35 9.5 1.0 1.3 1.0 0.75 1.0 Figure B
SA250N-30-007B 250 30 DC-3 1.25 :1 9.5 9.5 1.0 1.3 1.0 0.75 1.0 Figure B
* Customized products are available, please consult with Kete.
Installation Instructions
1.When welding devices or leads, it is best to use a temperature-controlled soldering iron and keep the temperature